
The IA
inform

 

 

Mee

The 

deci

com

prem

In ad

mea

 

Sta

Tues

2

2

2

 

Thur

 

 

ASB is the independ
mation visit www.ifr

eting sum

IASB and FA

ision making

mponents. Th

miums.  

ddition, the IA

asuring earne

aff papers 

s 12 June Joi

2 84 

2A 84A

2B 84B

2C 84C

rs 14 June IA

2D  

IAS

dent standard-setting
rs.org  

mmary 

ASB will con

 session on 

ey will also h

ASB will also

ed premiums

int with FASB

Insurance
report 

A Insurance

B Insurance

C Insurance

ASB 

Insurance

 

SB Cov

g body of the IFRS 

ntinue their d

how cash flo

have  an edu

o be asked to

s on the timin

B 

e Contracts: 

e Contracts: 

e Contracts: 

e Contracts:

e Contracts:

ver shee

Foundation, a not-f

iscussions o

ows should b

ucation sessi

o consider th

ng of recogni

Cover note: 

Unbundling:

Background

Exploring a 

Acquisition c

et  - Insu

for-profit corporatio

on insurance 

be allocated b

on on an ap

he implication

ition of acqu

Background

: allocation o

d to Agenda p

method of m

costs - timing

urance 

on promoting the ad

contracts. T

between unb

proach for m

ns of differen

isition costs.

d information

of cash flows 

paper 2C / F

measuring ea

g of recognit

Contrac

doption of IFRSs.  F

hey will have

bundled 

measuring ea

nt methods fo

  

 and progres

 

ASB memo 

arned premiu

ion 

Jun

cts 

For more 

e a 

rned 

or 

ss 

84C

ms 

ne 2012



The IASB is the independent standard-setting body of the IFRS Foundation, a not-for-profit corporation promoting the adoption of IFRSs.  For more 
information visit www.ifrs.org  

 

 

 

 

IASB Staff contacts  
 

 

The staff are responsible for developing staff papers with recommendations, along 
with supporting analysis, for consideration by the IASB in its public meetings.   

The staff papers should provide sufficient information to enable the IASB members to 
make informed decisions on technical matters.   

In developing the staff papers the staff are expected to research and consult widely, 
including seeking advice from IASB members.  However, recommendations 
ultimately reflect the views of the staff having considered the information they have 
obtained.     

Andrea Pryde, Technical Principal  
apryde@ifrs.org 
  
Rachel Knubley, Technical Principal 
rknubley@ifrs.org  
 
Joanna Yeoh, Technical Manager  
jyeoh@ifrs.org 
 
Izabela Ruta, Assistant Technical Manager 
iruta@ifrs.org 
 
Leslie Vermaak, Practice Fellow 
lvermaak@ifrs.org   
 
Giel Pieterse, Assistant Technical Manager 
gpieterse@ifrs.org 
 

Joan Brown, Senior Research Manager 
jbrown@ifrs.org   

 
 

Assigned Board members  

All IASB Board members are responsible for the decisions they make in developing 
and issuing IFRSs.  Allocated Board members have additional responsibilities to work 
with the staff team to provide guidance in completing the project.   

Staff members have ultimate responsibility for the board papers and the 
recommendations as noted above. However, allocated  Board members provide 
advice to the staff on the adequacy and clarity of the analysis in drafts of staff papers 
to ensure that the full Board has the information it needs to make technical decisions.  

The recommendations made in staff papers do not necessarily reflect the views of 
the allocated Board members. 

Darrel Scott  
dscott@ifrs.org  
 
  

Patrick Finnegan    
pfinnegan@ifrs.org  
 

Stephen Cooper  
scooper@ifrs.org   
 

Philippe Danjou 
pdanjou@ifrs.org   


